
 

 

 

Holiday List 2023/2024 

Whilst we make every effort to adhere to these dates, occasionally it may be necessary to amend them, due to 

unforeseen circumstances. Parents will be notified of any changes via the school App. 

 

Term 1 

School closed Monday 28th August  Bank Holiday  

Induction Day Wednesday 30th August   

School Closed Monday 30th Oct – Wednesday 1st Nov (inc) Halloween  
School Closed Friday 22nd Dec – Wednesday 3rd Jan (inc) Christmas 

 

Term 2 

Term Begins Thursday 4th January 2024  
School closed Monday 12th Feb – Friday 16th Feb (inc) Half Term 

School closed  Monday 18th March  St Patricks Day 
School closed  Monday 1st April – Friday 12th April (inc) Easter  

 

Term 3 

Term Begins Monday 15th April   
School Closed  Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th May  Bank Holiday  

School Closed  Monday 27th & Tuesday 28th May  Bank Holiday  

 

* 3 Exceptional Closures and 1 Holidays to be arranged. 

 

 


